Hubbell Premise Wiring • Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 40 Waterview Drive • Shelton, CT 06484 • Phone (800) 626-0005 • FAX (860) 535-5368
Hubbell Raceway
HBL3000 Series
Panel Connector
Features
Uses HBL 3000 Series raceway and fitting and accessories to
customize the install
Scratch resistant finish
For use upto 600V AC
Ordering Information
Accessory Type Color Catalog Number UPC Number
Panel Connector Ivory HBL3086IV 783585215617
Listings
UL Standard UL 5
E253976 /E253830 /E253833
CSA Standard C22.2 no. 62
Specifications
Raceway Series HBL3000 Series
Material Steel
Finish Painted, Ivory
Accessories
Raceway Base HBL3000BIV
Cover, 5' HBL3000CEIV
Cover, 19.5" HBL3000C195IV
Cover, 7.5" HBL3000C075IV
Online Resources
eCatalog
Instruction Manual
Product Drawing
Dimensions- inches (mm)
Length 3.86" (98)
Width 3" (76)
Depth 1.19" (30)
v